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Smith, Arthur P. 26

Smith, Clarence Elton 26

Smith, Cora Effie 26

Smith, Cora T. 51

Smith, Drucilla D. 48

Smith, Earl 26

Smith, Ernest Edwin 26

Smith, Eula Edna 26

Smith, Eva Mae 72

Smith, Floyd 26

Smith, George A. 48

Smith, George Archer 26

Smith, George Archibald 17

Smith, George David 26

smith,G 60

Smith,].H. 49

Smith ,J.1. 49

Smith, Katie Datson 72

Smith, Maggie 60

Smith, Murrell A. 48

Smith, Newton 26

Smith, P.S. 53

Smith, Richard 72

Smith, Sallie 61,

Smith, Susan Penny 54

Smith, Thomas I. 57

Sneed, George 60

Snell, Leon Oscar 58

Sofge,Ytginia Dilworth 3

Sosa, Francisco 61

Sorrell, Conaway 60

Spaulding, Alice 58

Spradley, Annie Hardeman 3

Spicer, Philip 60

Spruill, Ellen 60

Spruill, Sallie 59

Springs, George 60

Stanzel, Ferdinand 42

Stanzel, Joseph 37

Stanzel, Theresia 37

Stephens, Aaron 58

Stevenson, Henry 71

Stewart, Sylvester 60

Stockirg, Penniniah 56

Stockman, H. F. 44

Stone, Jos 44

Stone,Wyatt M. 31,

Storey, A.A. 57

Storey, Corinne 57

Storey ,L.1. 69

Strawn, Agnes 21,

Strawn, Allice 1,8,24

Strawn, Alice 17 -21,23,25,26

Strawn, Aubrey Carl 20,21

Strawn, Billy ]oe 21

Strawn, Catherine Inez 19

Strawn, Cleo Juanita 22,23

Strawn, DeFLa" Spike" 22,23

Strawn, Deloy Norris 21,

Strawn, Douglas 19

Strawn, Doyle Rry 22,23

Strawn, Elaine 19

Strawn, Fred Warren 19

Strawn, Harrell 21

Strawn, Hazel 21

Strawn, Helen 22,23

Strawn, F{enry Edward \8,19

Strawn, Hershel Frank 22,23

43

60

21

21,22

21,

21

59

59

61

59

61

45

45

45

45

61,

45

34

58,60,61,

Satterwhite,Sarah Ann
Sayers, Major
Schawe, C. T.

Schawe, Clara Schnautz
Schawe, Harry H.
Schawe, Linda F{omann
Schawe, Malinda Flolt
Schawe, Theodore
Scheele, Bruno E.

Scheele, Melinda Schawe

Schepparrr, Maria
Schmidt, Alma
Schmidt, J. B.

Scholwinski, Willie,
Schue tzebet B, Willie O.

Schutzc- , Sidonia
Scruggs, Amanda
Scrug BS, Martha
Scruggs, Nathaniel T.

Schumake, Delia
Schlater, Ella
Seeker, Bill
Seidenberger, Magdelena

45

61

60

53

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

42

61,

5B

60

61

54

60

46

46

5B

59

4

37

83
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Strawn, James L. 18,2'1,,22

Strawn, Littleton Lawson
1,8,19,22,23

Strawn, M. L. 18

Strawn, Marsha Gail 21

Strawn, Marjorie 22,23

Strawn, Martha 18,19,22,24,25

Strawn, Martin L. 18-20,23-25

Strawn, Mary Helen 20

Strawn, Nancy 18,23

Strawn, Nora Rosathea 18,19

Strawn, Norma 21

Strawn, Olsie Curtis 20

Strawn, Oswald Lee 21

Strawn, Owen Eugene 19

Strawn, Patricia 22,23

Strawn, Ralph Curtis 18,20

Strawn, Ray Lawson 19

Strawn, Roye Lee 21,

Strawn, Ruby J. \8,19,22,24

Strawn, Thomas E. 19

Strawn, Thomas ]. 18,19

Strawn, Tommie Bernice

Strawn, Weldon E.

Strawn, WilliamRalph
Sugranes, Eugenio
Swearingen, Henry S.

Swearingen, Samuel B.

Sweeney, Edward
Tabor, Pearl
Tabor, J. W.
Talley, Martha
Taylor, H. E.

Taylor, Mary Mildred
Taylor, Wm
Teas, Iris
Teas, Sam B.

Teague, M. B.

Teel, Robert
Teler, Albert
Thompson, Ben

Thompson/ Buddy

19

19

20

61,

57

57

17

58

35

59

59

55

61,

3

5B

59

44

59

66,67

Thompson, William
Thomsonrs. A.
Threadgill, Rev. John
Thurmon, Georgia
Tiller, Lance

Torres, Sap apa
Tovar, Lino
Townsend, Muggie May
Towns, Robert J.

Trigg, Prof
Trujillo, Blas Y.

Unterkircher,J.B.
Usserv.

r-

Valla, Dorothy
Van Gaskin, Hattie
Vanhorn, Ed

Vann, Mettie Marie
Vanderson, Josephine
Villarreal, Catarina
Voss, Otilie
Waalkes, Christopher
Waldoz, Martilde
Walker, E. W.
Walters, August
Ward, Cornelius
Ward, Irene
Ward, Lillie Beatrice

Warner, Annie Janetta
Warshawski, Rose

Wiester, Candice Ruy 3

Wiggins, Sue 60

Williams/ Allie 58

Williams, Edward 9,13

Williams/ Lena Fuy 20

Williams, Louis Llewellyn 58

Wills, Ada 71

Wills, Alfred "Buddy" 72

Wills, Alice 68,69,72-74

Wills, A1ice Louise 73

Wills, AlmaFaye 73,74

Wills, Alma "Hunchie"
68-72,74

Wills, Bud 68

Wil1s, Cloma 68,73

Wills, Ed "Sorrrry" 68

Wills, Edwin 72

Wills, Edwin Lawrence 72

Wills, Ellen 77,74

Wills, Essie 68,69,72

Wills, Eva 72-74

Wills, Evelyn 73

Wills, Freeman 68,73,74

Wills, Freeman ]r. 71,74

Wills, Freeman Sr. 69,71.,74

Wil1s, Freeman "Bud" 68-70

Wills, Freeman "Gilbert" 71

Wills, Geoffrey 74

Wills, Geoffrey Jr. 73

Wi1ls, Geoffrey "Dollie"
68-70,72-74

Wil1s, Gussie 68-70,73,74

Wills, Harriett Columbia 68

Wills, Flattie Dorothy 68,70,74

Wills, Flattie "Jewel" 73

Wills, James Jr. 72

Wills, James "Manzy"
68-70,72,74

Wills, James Ralphell 72

Wills, John Wesley 68,74

Wi1ls, Louise 69,71.

Wil1s, Lincoln 68-74

Wills, Lucille 71,74

Wills, Manzy 72

66

52

19

24

52

59

58

58

44

50

61,

46

63

15

52

5B

21,

26

55

58

3

61,

5B

36

22

58

22,23

Watson, William Ernest Ir.
Watts, Calvin
Watts, Carol
Webb, Gabe

Weisser, R. H.
Wells, Johnnie
West, James Berry
White, Kim
white, sallie
Vvhitis, Cellarsten
Whitley, E. F.

Whittington, Anita Best

Whittington, EmmittB.
Whittley, Mose
Whitworth, Stella

71

74

56

6\
3
t-)

J

3

59

59

59

31

60

59

60

61

28

28

60

26Thompson, Martha Wills
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Wills, Martha
Wills, Missouri
Wills, Nathan

68,69,71,,72,74

Wi1ls, Nathan Eugene

Wills, Richard
Wills, Verda1

Wills, Vivan
Wills, Wilford
Wi1ls,Y.
Wills-Merrel1, Luanne
Wilkinson, Chester
Wilson, Eva

Wilson, Flarold F.

Wilson, Thomas D.

Wimbish, E. F.

Wilson, Minnie
Wilson, Neely
Winkler, Adolph
Winkler, Amelia
Winkler, Anna K.

Winkler, Anna R.

Winkler, Annie G.

6B

68

71,

73

68

71,74

69,71

68

68

59

63

4

31,

60

59

59

42

42

42

42

37,38,40,42,43

Winkler, Anton 42

Winkler, Edna 37,42

Winkler, EdwinM. 38,43

Winkler, Frank K. 42

Winkler, Gladys 38,40,41,43

Winkler, Gustav ]. 36-42

Winkler, Irene J. 37,43

Winkler, Joseph 36-40,41,43

Winkler, Karl 42

Winkler, Mildred M. 37,40-42

Winkler, Ottilia B. 36-38,40-42

Winkler, Theresia 42

Winkler, Walter 38,4A,43

Winkler, Weldon W . 38,40-42

Winn, Addie 59

Winn,E. 60

Withers, Cap.Harlow B. 47

Withers, Emma 58

Woellert, Ferdinand C. 42

Woellert,John Rudolph 42

Wood, John 44

Woods, Col. P. C. 49

Woodland, Bessie f. P. 41

Woodland, WebbO. 41

Woodland, Zolal-,ee 41,42

Woodward, C. C. 49

Woodward, C. C. 60

Woolley, Cynthia White 3

Wright, HonzteT. 23

Wright, Honzre T.Jr. 23

Wright,I.W. 44

Wright, Jessie 23

Wright, Josephine 23

Wright, Martin Laverne 23

Wright, Nellie 59

wyatt, T. H. 58

Wyatt, T. FI. 58,60

Young, C. H. 59

Zapata, Pedro 58
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